
 

Tequila Sunrise 

with Grenadine 

Blue Lagoon 

Pink Lady 

Welsh Toffee Appletini 

Espresso Martini 

Strawberry Daiquiri 

Passion Crush Mocktini 

WELSH LIQUEUR COFFEE 

 

Regular/Large 

Single/Double 

Strawberry Daiquiri mix and 
Lemonade & strawberries 

Passion Fruit Mix, Grenadine, 
Lemonade & Passion Fruit 

Tequila & Orange Juice mixed 

Vodka & Blue Curacao mixed with 
Lime Juice & Lemonade 

Bacardi, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice 
& Fresh Lime Juice 

Juice & Honey 

Vodka, Kahlua & Fresh Brewed 
Coffee with Brown Sugar & 

Coffee Beans 

Strawberry Daiquiri 
Bacardi, Strawberry Daiquiri Mix 

& Strawberries 

Passion Fruit Martini 
Vanilla Vodka, Passoa & Passion Fruit 

Mix & Passion Fruit 

Mocktails 
£5.50 

 Cappuccino 

Latte

Americano 

Flat White 

Mocha 

Espresso 

Macchiato 

Hot Chocolate 

add whipped cream & toppings 

Add Syrups 

Caramel, Vanilla, Cinnamon, 
Pumpkin Spice, Gingerbread, 
Hazelnut & Green Mint 
Pot of House Tea 

Brodie’s Speciality Tea Selection

Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green Tea,
Darjeeling, Red Berry Crush, Camomile,
Apple & Rooibos, Lemon & Ginger,
Raspberry & Peach 

 

 

Welsh Coffee 
with Penderyn Whiskey 

Welsh Cream Coffee 
with Aber Falls Cream Liqueur 
Brecon Coffee 
with Five Vodka 

Or something a bit different… 

Aber Falls Mocca 
with Aber Falls Salted Caramel Liqueur 

Aber Falls Hot Chocolate 

with Aber Falls Cream Liqueur & optional 
cream & marshmallows 

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95 

£3.95 

£4.20 

£4.45

£4.45

£4.45 

£3.25 

£3.70 

£4.10 

£4.30 

£4.35 
.40p 
.50p 

£3.05

£3.30 

Please ask for our full range of Liqueur Coffee 

HOT BEVERAGES 

Milk Options: Full, Skinny, Oat, Soy, Almond or Coconut 
Decaf available on all options 

Toffoc Vodka, Apple Juice, Lemon 

Cocktails 
£10 



 

WHITE WINE 

CHAMPAGNE 

SPARKLING WINE 

SOFT DRINKS 

WELSH SPRING WATER 

 1.Veuve Deloynes. Brut. N.V. 
Delicate and refreshing with a hint of
hazelnut and a crisp citrus palate. 

4. Prosecco Spumante. 
Barocco, Italy. (vg) 

5. Prosecco Spumante. 
Vispo Allegro, Italy. (vg) 
Poteli Chwarter - Quarter Bottle 

6. Prosecco Spumante Rosé. 
Barocco, Italy. (vg) 

7. Prosecco Spumante. Rosé. 
Italy. (vg) 

 9. Sauvignon Blanc.
El Campo, Chile. 

10.Rioja Blanco. 
Don Placero, Spain. 

13.Picpoul de Pinet. 
Le Beau Flamant, France. 

15.Chardonnay. 
Bushranger, Australia. (vg) £

 

16.Chenin Blanc. 
Kraal Bay, South Africa. (vg) 

17.Pinot Grigio. 
San Antonio, Italy. (vg) 

(vg) - vegan 

Please ask to see a copy
of our full wine list 

 

Appletiser 

Cordials 

Blackcurrant, Lime, Orange 
Juice 

 

Fever-Tree 

 

Coca-Cola 

Diet Coca-Cola 

Fentimans 

£52.00 

£23.95 

£9.00 

£29.00 

£9.00 

£29.00 

£23.95 

£27.50 

£32.50 

23.95 

£23.95 

£3.15

£2.95

 £2.60 

 £2.20 

 £2.50 

£2.50

£3.85 

£3.50

£1.50 

 Poteli Chwarter - Quarter Bottle

Draught (16oz) 
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Lemonade 

Hartridges 
Apple & Mango (275ml) 
Apple & Raspberry (275ml) 

(glass) 
Grapefruit, Orange, Cranberry, 
Tomato, Apple 

 
Tonic Water, Slimline Tonic,
Elderflower, Mediterranean, Ginger Ale
Rhubarb & Raspberry Tonic 

Rose Lemonade, Elderflower, Ginger Beer 
WINE BY THE GLASS 

(275ml) 

(200ml) 

(200ml) 

(200ml) 

(275ml) 

Orange & Passionfruit 

Victorian Lemonade, Dandelion & Burdock, 

(275ml) 

£8.25
£6.25
£4.90 

Sparkling Water (330ml) £2.65 Sparkling

Water (750ml) £4.95 Still Water (330ml)

£2.65 Still Water (750ml) £4.95 



BEERS & CIDER 

 

ALCOHOL-FREE 

 

DRAUGHT BEERS & CIDER RED WINE 

 Heineken Alcohol-Free 

(500ml) 0% vol 
Berries & Cherries 

Thatcher’s Zero 

(500ml) 0% vol 

 Madri
 

Peroni
 

Black Dragon Cider
 

Thatcher’s Infused Cider 
(500ml) 4% vol 

Selection of Welsh Bottled Beer 

Guest Ale
Ask at the bar for more information 

Half 
£3.00 £5.80 

£2.90 £5.60 

£2.55 £4.70 

£2.75 £5.10 

£3.00 £5.60 

£3.00 £5.70 

Pint 
San Miguel 5% vol 
Original Lager4% vol 
MPA Smooth3.6% vol 
Stout4.1% vol 

Inch’s Cider4.5% vol 
Thatcher’s Infused Cider 
4% vol 
Blood Orange, Cloudy Lemon, Apple & 

27.Merlot. 
El Campo, Chile. £23.95 

28.Chateau Pontet Nivelle. 
Bordeaux, France. £29.50 

31.Riviera Pinot Noir. 
Vin de France. £26.50 

34.Malbec. 
Cepas, Argentina. 

37.Cabernet Sauvignon. 
£28.50 
£23.95 

El Campo, Chile. 

38.Select Reserve Shiraz. 
Patterson’s. Australia. (vg) £23.95 

39.Fleurie. 
Le Pigeonnier du Chapitre, 
Beaujolais. France. £38.00 

ROSÉ WINE 
24.Zinfandel Rosé. 

Cougar’s Moon, 
California. (vg) £23.95 

For a larger selection of our wines 
available, please request our wine list 

(300ml) 4.6% vol 

(330ml) 5.1% vol 

(500ml) 6.5% vol 

(330ml) 0% vol 

£5.70 

 £4.70

£4.70

£5.70 

 £5.70 

£4.50 

£5.25 

£5.25 

Blood Orange, Cloudy Lemon, Apple & 

 Blackcurrant 

 Blackcurrant 

 Old Mout Alcohol-Free Cider 

£ 10 



 

PORT 

 

SHERRY & VERMOUTHS 

COGNAC 
 Cockburn’s Port

 Taylor’s Port

 Croft Original

 Harvey’s Bristol Cream

 Martini Extra Dry

 Martini Bianco

 Cinzano Bianco

 Martini Rosso

 Remy Martin VSOP(25ml) 40% vol 

Hennessy VS(25ml) 40% vol

Courvoisier(25ml) 40% vol

Martell VS(25ml) 40% vol 

Black Mountain Brandy 
(25ml) 22% vol 

LIQUEURS 
Baileys(50ml) 17% vol 
Aber Falls Cream Liqueur 
(50ml) 15% vol 

Aber Falls Pistachio Cream 
(50ml) 15% vol 

Tia Maria(25ml) 20% vol 

Disaronno(25ml) 28% vol 

Cointreau(25ml) 40% vol 
Drambuie(25ml) 40% vol 

Archers(25ml) 18% vol 
Pimm’s(50ml) 25% vol 

Passoa(25ml) 17% vol 
Pernod(25ml) 40% vol 

Campari(25ml) 25% vol 

Southern Comfort(25ml) 35% vol 
Kahlua(50ml) 16% vol 

Aber Falls Salted Toffee Gin Liqueur 
(25ml) 20.3% vol £4.25 
In collaboration with Halen Môn PDO, we have
developed a Gin liqueur which combines a rich,
smooth toffee flavour with the clean, intense
notes of Anglesey Sea Salt, which has been
praised by the likes of Gordon Ramsey, Heston
Blumenthal and even Barack Obama for its
unique taste.
Smooth and velvety with hints of burnt sugar. A
joyous harmony of salt and toffee flavours to
satisfy your sweet tooth. 

(50ml) 19% vol 

(50ml) 20% vol 

(50ml) 17.5% vol 

(50ml) 17.5% vol 

(50ml) 15% vol 

(50ml) 15% vol 

(50ml) 15% vol 

(50ml) 15% vol 

£3.75

£3.75 

£3.75

£3.75

£3.65

£3.65

£3.65

£3.65 

£5.30

£5.60

£4.50

£4.80 

£4.70 

£4.75 

£4.75 

£4.75 

£4.35 

£4.65 

£4.25 

£4.50 

£4.25 

£4.25 

£4.25 

£4.25 

£4.25 

£4.20 

£4.25 

 Tio Pepe (50ml) 15% vol £3.75 

Try our recommended gin of
the week with Fever-Tree tonic…
Ask a member of staff for details 

£7.00 

Gin of 
the Week 

£ 10 



 

MALT, WHISKEY & BOURBON 
 Jameson’s(25ml) 40% vol 

Bushmills, Black South(25ml) 40% vol 

Famous Grouse(25ml) 40% vol

Bells(25ml) 40% vol

Jack Daniel’s(25ml) 40% vol 

Johnnie Walker Black Label 
(25ml) 40% vol 

Glenfiddich(25ml) 40% vol 

Laphroaig(25ml) 40% vol 

Glenmorangie(25ml) 40% vol 

Oban(25ml) 40% vol 

Cragganmore(25ml) 40% vol 

Jura(25ml) 40% vol 

Glenkinchie(25ml) 43% vol 

Dalwhinnie(25ml) 43% vol 

Lagavulin(25ml) 43% vol 

Talisker(25ml) 45.8% vol 

Aber Falls Single Malt(25ml) 40% vol 

Aber Falls Single Malt Madeira 
(25ml) 47% vol 

Selection of Penderyn Whiskey 

 
Manchester 

Tanqueray
 
Hendricks 

Whitley Neill

Aber Falls Gin

 

Gordon’s 

Monkey 47 

Plymouth
 
Warner Edwards

 
Brockmans
 
Bombay Sapphire
 

 

Selection of Anglesey Gin 

(25ml) 41.3% vol 

(25ml) 37.5% vol 

(25ml) 47% vol 

(25ml) 41.2% vol 

(25ml) 44% vol 

(25ml) 40% vol 

(25ml) 47.3% vol 

(25ml) 41.4% vol 

(25ml) 43% vol 

(25ml) 40% vol 

(25ml) 40% vol 

£5.50 

£4.50

£5.10

£4.20

£4.20

£4.50 

£5.10

£5.00

£5.10 

£5.00 

£7.00 

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£7.00

£5.00

£5.10 

£5.50 

£5.20 

£5.00 

£4.35 

£5.90 

£4.55 

£4.95 

£4.75 

£4.55 

£4.65 

£4.75 

£4.45 

£4.85 

GIN 

Launched on St David’s Day in 2004, the historic
village of Penderyn on the southern tip of the
Brecon Beacons was chosen because of the supply
of natural spring water. A unique copper single pot
still is utilised which produces spirit at an industry
high of 92% making Penderyn Whiskey fresh,
fruity and flavoursome. 

Rhubarb
Elderflower 

Raspberry 

Original, Pink, Lemon 

Blood Orange, Original, Rhubarb & Ginger,
Blackberry. Grapefruit, Black Cherry 

Award-winning Gins from The Isle of Anglesey
hand-crafted in a small batch pot infused with
botanicals grown on the island.
Please ask for our current selection 

Welsh Dry Gin, Orange Marmalade, Aber Falls

award-winning Welsh Gin infused with North

Wales botanicals, expertly crafted in

Abergwyngregyn at the foot of Aber Falls

waterfall using Welsh water filtered from the

Snowdonia Mountains. 



 

RUM 

 Malibu
 

Bacardi
 

Mount Gay Eclipse
 

Sailor Jerry Spiced
 

Lambs Navy
 

Captain Morgan’s Black Label 
(25ml) 40% vol 

Captain Morgan’s Spiced 

(25ml) 35% vol 

Wood’s
 

Kraken Spiced
 

 Barti Spiced Rum

Selection of Anglesey Rums 

 

Grey Goose 

Zubrowka 

Smirnoff

Absolut Raspberry 

Absolut Vanilla

Anglesey Vodka 
Toffoc (25ml) 27.5% vol 

(25ml) 21% vol 

(25ml) 37.5% vol 

(25ml) 40% vol 

(25ml) 40% vol 

(25ml) 40% vol 

(25ml) 57% vol 

(25ml) 40% vol 

(25ml) 40% vol 

(25ml) 40 vol 

(25ml) 37.5% vol 

(25ml) 40% vol 

(25ml) 40% vol 

£5.20 

£3.95

£3.95

£4.40

£4.60

£4.40 

£4.50 

£4.40

£4.60

£4.65 

£5.20 

£3.90 

£5.20 

£4.20 

£3.90 

£4.10

£4.10 

 

Five Vodka

Absolut Mandarin 

(25ml) 35% vol 

(25ml) 43% vol 

(25ml) 40% vol £4.10 

£4.95 

VODKA 

Created at a distillery on The Isle of Anglesey
and produced from 100% fermented
molasses, distilled twice or three times
creating the best quality Rum 
Llanddwyn Spiced Rum 
Penmon White Rum 
Skerries Dark Rum 

Produced by Penderyn Distillery, it is distilled
five times for purity with an increased amount
of barley spirit from the Penderyn still to create
a smoothness and complexity expected by
connoisseurs. The Five vodka has a smooth,
fruity twist and has won gold awards at the
International Spirit Challenge. 

£ £ 10 10 


